
PROPOSED BRAND 

NAME
GENERIC STRENGTH DOSAGE FORM THERAPEUTIC CLASS

20mg

40mg

BENTORIL CAPTOPRIL 12.5mg TABLET ANTI-HYPERTENSIVE

BENBALA MECOBALAMIN TABS 500mcg TABLETS VITAMIN B12

250mg 

500mg

4mg

8mg

50MG

100MG

BENIFIX CEFIXIME 200mg CAPSULE
3rd GENERATION 

CEPHALORPORIN

LINCOBEN LINCOMYCIN 500mg CAPSULE MACROLIDE

250mg 

500mg

250 mg

550 mg

NIMSUBEN NIMESULIDE 100mg TABLET ANTI-RHEUMATIC

BENTRON METRONIDAZOLE 400mg TABLET AMOEBICIDE

ZITHBEN
AZITHROMYCIN AS 

DIHYDRATE
200MG DRY POWDER SUSPENSION MACROLIDE

TBD ITRACONAZOLE 100mg CAPSULE ANTIFUNGAL
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LIST OF UPCOMING PRODUCTS

CAPZOL OMEPRAZOLE SACHET
GIT-ANTI PEPTIC 

ULCERANTS (PPI)

TABLET

ANTI-FUNGAL

ANTIEMETIC

NAPROXEN SODIUM TABLET ANTI-RHEUMATIC

TERBINAFINE TABLETTERBEN

MACROLIDECLARIBEN

BENPROXEN

CLARITHROMYCIN TABLET

SELDOBEN SILDENAFIL CITRATE
PHOSPHO DIESTERASE 

INHIBITORS

ONDANSETRON TABLETBENDO


